=\
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

Y
=

——
S

* INTERLAGOS

MOTOR
CLUBE
E———
e S

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

GRADUADOS

1o TREINO - GRADUADOS

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:28:53

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
09/12/2024 13:27 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(277) CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN
1 1:10.333 +3.660 13:30:51.308
2 1:08.567 +1.894 13:31:59.875
3 1:08.022 +1.349 13:33:07.897
4 1:08.193 +1.520 13:34:16.090
5 1:07.687 +1.014 13:35:23.777
6 1:07.475 +0.802 13:36:31.252
7 1:07.761 +1.088 13:37:39.013
8 1:06.961 +0.288 13:38:45.974
9 1:00.670 +2.997 13:39:55.644
10 1:07.298 +0.625 13:41:02.942
1 1:07.223 +0.550 13:42:10.165
12 3:58.260  +2:51.587 13:46:08.425
13 1:07.878 +1.205 13:47:16.303
14 1:06.790 +0.117 13:48:23.093
15 1:08.365 +1.692 13:49:31.458
16 1:07.238 +0.565 13:50:38.696
17 13:51:45.369
18 1:07.942 +1.269 13:52:53.311
(95) BENTO MEDINA
1 2:02.980 +56.129 13:31:20.658
2 1:00.469 +2.618 13:32:30.127
3 2:32432  +1:25.581 13:35:02.559
4 1:08.090 +1.239 13:36:10.649
5 1:07.833 +0.982 13:37:18.482
6 1:07.341 +0.490 13:38:25.823
7 2:31.616  +1:24.765 13:40:57.439
8 1:08.352 +1.501 13:42:05.791
9 1:07.423 +0.572 13:43:13.214
10 1:07.719 +0.868 13:44:20.933
1 1:07.104 +0.253 13:45:28.037
12 13:46:34.888
13 1:26.492 +19.641 13:48:01.380
14 1:07.135 +0.284 13:49:08.515
15 1:07.062 +0.211 13:50:15.577
16 1:07.515 +0.664 13:51:23.092
17 1:07.213 +0.362 13:52:30.305
(16) PIETRO TORNERI
1 1:11.771 +4.762 13:33:02.909
2 1:00.732 +2.723 13:34:12.641
3 1:08.564 +1.555 13:35:21.205
4 1:08.318 +1.309 13:36:29.523
5 1:08.297 +1.288 13:37:37.820
6 1:07.701 +0.692 13:38:45.521
7 1:08.057 +1.048 13:39:53.578
8 1:07.960 +0.951 13:41:01.538
9 1:07.693 +0.684 13:42:09.231
10 4:25.863  +3:18.854 13:46:35.094
1 1:12.139 +5.130 13:47:47.233
12 1:07.607 +0.598 13:48:54.840
13 13:50:01.849
14 1:07.331 +0.322 13:51:09.180
15 1:07.142 +0.133 13:52:16.322
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